
Heathwood Hall Tuition Bulletin for 2023-2024 School Year 

Enrollment Deposit in the amount of $950.00 is due with each contract. 

Annual Payment Option Tuition (One Payment Billed 05/20/23) 

Tuition Enrollment 
Deposit 

Remaining Balance 
(Billed 05/20/23) 

Early Payment 
Discount* 

Insurance - Optional 
(Billed 05/20/23) 

Early Childhood (ages 2-4) $11,290.00 $950.00 $10,340.00  ($65.00) $124.19 

Kindergarten $16,445.00 $950.00 $15,495.00 ($110.00) $180.90 

Grade 1-4 $19,455.00 $950.00 $18,505.00 ($125.00) $214.01 

Grade 5-8 $20,830.00 $950.00 $19,880.00 ($135.00) $229.13 

Grade 9-12 $22,020.00 $950.00 $21,070.00 ($150.00) $242.22 

*The early payment discount applies only to those paying in full no later than February 3, 2023.

Semi-Annual Payment Option (Two Payments: 1st - 60%; 2nd - 40%) 

For the semi-annual payment option, tuition refund insurance is required on the second payment only. However, parents are strongly 

encouraged to expand their coverage to the full amount available due to their absolute and unconditional obligation to pay tuition. Please 

contact the Business Office no later than August 15, 2023, to expand your coverage. 

Tuition Enrollment 
Deposit 

Remaining 
Balance 

1st Payment 
(Billed 

05/20/23) 

2nd Payment 
(Billed 

11/20/23)  

Finance 
Charge 
(Billed 

11/20/23) ** 

Insurance 
Required 

(Billed 
05/20/23) 

Expanded 
Insurance 

Optional (Billed 
05/20/23) 

Early Childhood (ages 2-4) $11,290.00 $950.00  $10,340.00   $6,204.00 $4,136.00 $248.16 $49.68  $74.51 

Kindergarten $16,445.00 $950.00 $15,495.00   $9,297.00 $6,198.00 $371.88 $72.36  $108.54 

Grade 1-4 $19,455.00 $950.00 $18,505.00 $11,103.00 $7,402.00 $444.12 $85.60 $128.41 

Grade 5-8 $20,830.00 $950.00 $19,880.00 $11,928.00 $7,952.00 $477.12 $91.65 $137.48 

Grade 9-12 $22,020.00 $950.00 $21,070.00 $12,642.00 $8,428.00 $505.68 $96.89 $145.33 

** Finance charge is calculated on the 2nd payment. 

Monthly Payment Option (12 Months Starting 05/20/23)*** 

Tuition Enrollment 
Deposit 

Remaining 
Balance 

Monthly Payment 
(05/20/23-04/20/24) 

Monthly Finance Charge 
(05/20/23-04/20/24) 

Insurance - Required 
(Billed 05/20/23) 

Early Childhood (ages 2-4) $11,290.00 $950.00  $10,340.00    $861.67 $51.70 $124.19 

Kindergarten $16,445.00 $950.00 $15,495.00 $1,291.25 $77.48 $180.90 

Grade 1-4 $19,455.00 $950.00 $18,505.00 $1,542.08 $92.53 $214.01 

Grade 5-8 $20,830.00 $950.00 $19,880.00 $1,656.67 $99.40 $229.13 

Grade 9-12 $22,020.00 $950.00 $21,070.00 $1,755.83 $105.35 $242.22 

***If a student enrolls after May 20, 2023, adjustments to the number of payments will be made to assure full payment by May 20, 2024. 

Required Fees Billing Schedule 

Lunch Cost Annual Option Semi-Annual Option Monthly Option 

EC (Optional) $790.00 05/20/23 05/20/23  and 11/20/23 $395.00 05/20/23-04/20/24 $65.83 

Grade K-5 $890.00 05/20/23 05/20/23  and 11/20/23 $445.00 05/20/23-04/20/24 $74.17 

Grade 6-12 $995.00 05/20/23 05/20/23  and 11/20/23 $497.50 05/20/23-04/20/24 $82.92 

Tech Fee∆ 

EC4  $75.00 05/20/23 05/20/23 05/20/23 

Grade K-12 $240.00 05/20/23 05/20/23 05/20/23 

Snack Fee 

EC2-EC4 $160.00 08/20/23 08/20/23 08/20/23 

Student Supply Fee 

EC2-EC4  $75.00 08/20/23 08/20/23 08/20/23 

Grade K-2  $85.00 08/20/23 08/20/23 08/20/23 

Grade 3-4  $90.00 08/20/23 08/20/23 08/20/23 

iPad Fee 

Grade 1-4 $200.00 08/20/23 08/20/23 08/20/23 

Grade 5-8 $225.00 08/20/23 08/20/23 08/20/23 

Laptop Fee 

Grade 9-11 $375.00 08/20/23 08/20/23 08/20/23 

∆Families enrolling more than two students will be charged a maximum of $540.00 for the technology fee. 

If you have any questions regarding payment options, please contact Patty Resch in the Business Office at 803.231.7713. 


